RING MOUNT
STRAP FOR REFERENCE
STRAP FOR REFERENCE
A
STEEL BUNDLE
STIFF ARM MOUNT KIT
CROSSOVER PLATE KIT
MOUNT MUST BE INSTALLED WITH

P
XP
-2
52
5-
6
XP
-2
52
5-
8
SF
G2
25
5
MCG22HDX-10M-9-126 XMONO 3 SCTR FR 10' FACE,(9) 126" ANT 1893.34
15.85 22.88
9 1 1 - 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 - 3
MCG22HDX-10M-9-96 XMONO 3 SCTR FR 10' FACE,(9) 96" ANT 1813.61 9 1 1 - 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - 3 - 3
MCG22HDX-10M-B XMONO 3 SCTR FR 10' FACE, BASE KIT 1407.80 - 1 1 - 1 - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3
MCG22HDX-12M-12-96 XMONO 3 SCTR FR 12' FACE,(12) 96" ANT 2018.65
17.13 24.58
12 1 1 - 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - 3 3
MCG22HDX-12M-B XMONO 3 SCTR FR 12' FACE, BASE KIT 1477.57 - 1 1 - 1 - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - 3
MCG22HDX-12M12-126 MONO 3 SCTR FR 12' FACE,(12) 126" ANT 2124.96 12 1 1 - 1 - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - 3 3
MCG22HDX-14M-12-96 XMONO 3 SCTR FR 14' FACE,(12) 96" ANT 2088.42
18.40 26.27
12 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - 3 3
MCG22HDX-14M-B XMONO 3 SCTR FR 14' FACE, BASE KIT 1547.34 - 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - 3
MCG22HDX-14M12-126 MONO 3 SCTR FR 14' FACE,(12) 126" ANT 2194.73 12 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - 3 3
MCG22HDX12-12-H10 TRIPLE SECTR FRM MONO 12' FACE W/12 AP 2131.34
17.44 24.85
12 1 - 1 1 - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - 3 3
MCG22HDX12-15-WLL TRIPLE SECTR FRM MONO 12' FACE W/15 AP 2287.87 15 1 - 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - 5 - 3
MCG22HDX14-12-H10 TRIPLE SECTR FRM MONO 14' FACE W/12 AP 2201.11
18.72 26.54
12 1 - 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - 3 3
MCG22HDX14-15-WLL TRIPLE SECTR FRM MONO 14' FACE W/15 AP 2520.75 15 1 - 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 5 - 3
1234
1234
A
C